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1. 외국인커뮤니티 등록 신청서 Registration Form
	단체명/ Name of Community
	국가/ Country

	
	

	한 줄 소개 Please introduce your community. 




	■ 커뮤니티 개요 Summary of Community
	공개여부
Yes or No

	국가명
Country
	
	○ / × 기입
Mark either o or x

	설립목적
Purpose
	
	○ ×

	설립년도
Established Date
	
	○ ×

	주요활동
Main Activities
	행사/공연 등 주요활동 기입 
Write down significant activities such as events and performances.

	○ ×

	회원
Member
	회원수 
Number of Member
	
	○ ×

	
	구성원 유형
Member Type
	□ Foreign Students(유학생)
□ Migrant labor(이주근로자) 
□ Marrige Women(결혼이민자)  □ Others 기타 
	

	담당자
Contact Person
	이름/국적 Name/Nationality
	
	○ ×

	
	연락처 Contact info
	Tel / Email
	○ ×

	대표
Representative
	이름/국적 Name/Nationality
	
	○ ×

	
	연락처 Contact info
	Tel / Email
	○ ×


※ 신청시 커뮤니티 이름 및 국가는 자동 공개됨 Community name and country will automatically publish upon application.
	■ 활동소개 Programs
	공개여부
Yes or No

	주요활동
Significant Activities
	
	○ / × 기입
Mark either o or x

	2021년도 주요행사
Significant Activities of 2021
	
	○ ×

	2022년 활동 계획
Significant Activity Plan of 2022
	
	○ ×



위 정보를 부산국제교류재단 홈페이지 및 Life in Busan 어플리케이션에 공개하는 것을 동의 합니다. 
I agree to disclose the above information on the Busan Foundation for International Cooperation website and the Life in Busan application.
2022년    월    일        성명 Name                (서명/Sinature)

붙임 1 | Attachment 1. 
[bookmark: _top]개인정보 수집･활용 동의서
(Agreement on the Collection and Usage of Personal Information)
부산국제교류재단은 「개인정보보호법」에 따라 아래와 같이 개인정보의 수집·이용에 관하여 귀하의 동의를 얻고자 합니다.
Busan Foundation for International Cooperation, in accordance with the Act on the Protection of Personal Information,
seeks your permission for the collection and use of your personal information.
■ 개인정보 수집‧이용 내역 (Purpose of Collection and Usage of Personal Information)
	항목(Article)
	수집목적(Purpose of Collection)
	보유기간 (Retention Period)

	성명, 국적, 연락처, 이메일 등
Name, Nationality, 
Phone number, E-mail, Others
	지원 신청 접수 및 관련 정보 안내, 커뮤니티 정보 관리 등
Acceptance of Application form,
 providing other information related to program, 
Community Data Management and others
	3년(3 years)


  
※ 위의 개인정보 수집‧이용에 대한 동의를 거부할 권리가 있습니다. 그러나 동의를 거부할 경우 공모전 신청에 제한을 받을 수 있습니다.
※ You have the right to refuse to accept the above agreement on the collection and use of personal information. 
  However, some services may be restricted if you do not consent to the agreement.
☞ 위와 같이 개인정보를 수집·이용하는데 동의하십니까?
Do you agree to the collection and use of your private information as described above?
□ 동의(Agree) / □ 미동의(Do Not Agree)

날짜(Date): DD MM YYYY
성명(Name):             (Signature)

부산국제교류재단장 귀중 
Busan Foundation for International Cooperation

붙임 2 | Attachment 2. 
회원명단 Member List

	
	이름
Name
	국적
Country
	전화번호
Phone number
	이메일
email
	개인정보 활용동의
Collection and use of personal information

	1
	
	
	
	
	동의/미동의Agree/Disagree

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
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